
Monday. January 21.6.40 Novelty Numbers
7. 2 Regimental Band of =

Grenadier Guards, Slavonic Rhap-
sody (Friedmann), Tarantelle de
Concert (Greenwood), ‘"H.M.Queen_ Elizabeth’s March"
(Verne)
7.18 "The Laughing Man," thefirst episode of a new serial
7.28 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.30 Favourites Old and New7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 The Rudy Vallee Show8.16 "Achievement: Warder
Lewis Lawes"
8.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC
pregramme)8.58 To-morrow’s Programmes8. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.26 The Empire String Orches-tra (BBC programme)40. O Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships90.10 Close down

|b Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: Hollywood Bowl
Opera (U.S.A,)
O Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
QO Take Your Choice i16 Singing Strings ’
30 Music While You Work
, © Music Hall
30 Classical Hour: Works for
he Violin: Paganini Caprices,
Nos. 1-7, played by Ossy Re-
nardy
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s session:
Nature Night6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS) ' .

7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Joseph Szigeti (violin),"Baal Schem’’: Three Pictures
from Chassidic Life: Contrition,
Improvisation, Rejoicing (Bloch)7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Frederick Grinke (violin)with Boyd Neel Orchestra,,
"The Lark Ascending" (Vaug-
han Williams)
8.14 From the Studio: DorothyHelmrich (Australian mezzo-
soprano)

a BN

8.44 Louis Kentner (piano),
Ballade in B Minor (Liszt)
8. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
8.26 Carroll Gibbons and His
Boy Friends,
"Carefree" (Berlin)
9.31 "The Devil’s Cub," from
the Book by Georgette Heyer
9.57 London PianoAccordion
_ Band,
_ "On Linger Longer Island"
(Carr)
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN :

[AYO _BeNEDIN |
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-
man
6. 0 Variety
7. O Popular Music
8. 0 "Forgotten People"
8.15 Variety8.30 ‘In a Sentimental Mood"
98.0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads9.30 ‘Songs by Men"9.45 BBC Theatre Orchestra
10.10 Variety
10.30 Close down

"IN, 72 INVERCARGILL: €80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Variety9.20 Devotional Service ;

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12,15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’ S session
5.15-5.30 Accordiana
@ 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7. O After Dinner Music
7.30 ‘Proof’: A Ghost Story
Story (BBC programme)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Masterpieces from Opera8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Supper Dance: R.A.F. Dance
Band
10. O Progress Results

sage ateBowling Championships10.10 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
|
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Armchair Romances
(10.15 The Channings
10,30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shoppin Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 Thé Music of the Nova-
chord
6.30 Long, Long Ago7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Ghost Corps
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20. Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor9. & George and Nell
10. O The District Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Bandbox
12. 0 Close down
;

,[223 ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 ealth Talk ;

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; ‘six
months, 6/-.
All
ronresnenen

* in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permissicn.
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Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter

1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 .Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.30 Treasure Mouse of Martin
Hews
7. 0 Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name Jackpots
George and Nell ,Meet Dr. Morelle
The Crimson Circle
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8./0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10:45 Big Sister11.6 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session,with
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Grace and Jacko
The Junior Quiz
Songs of Good Cheer
Reserved
His Last PlungeFred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Those We Love
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayFashion Spotlight
George and NellThanks for the Song
London News
Close down

--$- 4ZB 1310tog =m.
6, 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big. Sister
11, 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. O p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Rita Entertains
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Green Rust
George and Nell
Songs of Good Cheer
Musical Intelligence Quota
London News
Night. Ow! session
At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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of PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning ;

9.30 Current Ceiling Pricee
6. 0 p.m. Variety
The Famous Match
Gardening sessionArmchair Romances
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood Holiday
The Citadel
George and Nell
Anne Stewart, Questions
Answers
The Barrier
Close down
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